
Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Women's Sabre Individual : 17 June 2018

Formula of the competition
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57 fencers

1 poules: round

57 fencers
9 poules (3 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
45 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 45 fencers

Direct tableau
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Women's Sabre Individual : 17 June 2018

List of fencers (all, structured order - 57 fencers)
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number flag name and first name nat. FIE licence points
138 AUTY Samantha AUS 10061991001 8.50

9999 CHHAY Linly CAM 02082002002 0.00
9999 SORN Nich CAM 10092002002 0.00

101 JIA Xiaoye CHN 15031996006 14.50
131 QIAN Jiarui CHN 30051992002 9.00

44 SHAO Yaqi CHN 28111996000 38.00
37 YANG Hengyu CHN 22071996002 42.00

104 AU Sin Ying HKG 08011989001 14.00
173 CHAN Yin Fei HKG 01062000001 6.00

38 CHANG Karen Ngai Hing HKG 09091996000 41.00
86 LAM Hin Wai HKG 18091991003 17.50

9999 NOVITHA Gabhy INA 07112001002 0.00
136 PERMATASARI Diah INA 05051990006 8.50

9999 SAPITRI Ima INA 13041994002 0.00
40 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMA IND 27081993000 40.00

312 JOSE Josna Christy IND 28031997000 0.00
375 SHUKLA Komalpreet IND 17101990004 0.00
309 THINGUJAM Diana Devi IND 12121991001 0.00
166 BAGHERZADEH Kiana IRI 20021994004 6.00
195 BARZEGAR Parimah IRI 02111993000 3.00
149 RAFIEI Faezeh IRI 25021992005 7.00
150 SAZANJIAN Najmeh IRI 25031996001 7.00

31 AOKI Chika JPN 21021990002 49.50
19 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JPN 19061995008 72.00
39 TAKASHIMA Risa JPN 08021999000 41.00
20 TAMURA Norika JPN 20061991000 68.50

133 KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ 27061995000 8.50
49 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 02101992002 36.00

119 PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ 13101993001 12.00
159 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 18021997002 6.00

32 CHOI Sooyeon KOR 23111990004 49.00
33 HWANG Seona KOR 16091989000 49.00

6 KIM Jiyeon KOR 12031988002 133.00
25 YOON Jisu KOR 24011993005 59.00

9999 BASNET Asmita NEP 14051996004 0.00
9999 POUDEL Mina Devi NEP 12011993010 0.00
9999 SHRESTHA Kamala NEP 23021991002 0.00
9999 THAPA Rabina NEP 18091995002 0.00
9999 ARREZA Carla Marie PHI 06081999001 0.00
9999 CAMAHALAN Kemberly PHI 26111993007 0.00
9999 GADDI River PHI 07101997003 0.00
9999 JOSEPH Justine Elisa Laura PHI 27041995003 0.00

267 LAU Ywen SGP 24012000001 0.00
161 LEE Ann Huimin SGP 13031991000 6.00
290 LEE Candice Kar Hwei SGP 24071997001 0.00
155 LEE Jolie Kar Yi SGP 27101998000 6.00

9999 FERNANDO Nishani SRI 24111992004 0.00
132 MANUNYA Patsara THA 05091996000 8.50
134 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan THA 19111996000 8.50

9999 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA 06042002001 0.00
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WS - Asian Fencing Championships 2018

List of fencers (all, structured order - 57 fencers)
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number flag name and first name nat. FIE licence points
178 POKEAW Tonpan THA 28101998001 5.50
192 CHEN Yu Ling TPE 31101988004 3.00
338 HOU Chia Ling TPE 25011997003 0.00
385 LIN Ya-Hui TPE 25091999001 0.00
194 YE Yi Shan TPE 02011998001 3.00
193 BUI Thi Thu Ha VIE 14021995005 3.00

9999 PHAM Thi Thu Hoai VIE 26042000005 0.00
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Women's Sabre Individual : 17 June 2018

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla  QAT

V/M ind. HS rank
KIM Jiyeon KOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
LAU Ywen SGP  0  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 7 24 3
ARREZA Carla Marie PHI  2  1  V  1  V  1 0.333 -11 15 5
MANUNYA Patsara THA  3  3  4  4  V  0 0.167 -7 19 6
THINGUJAM Diana Devi IND  3  2  V  V  V  0 0.500 -2 20 4
THAPA Rabina NEP  1  1  2  1  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7
QIAN Jiarui CHN  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 2

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: QIAO Min  CHN

V/M ind. HS rank
LEE Candice Kar Hwei SGP  4  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 13 27 3
BARZEGAR Parimah IRI  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 2
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawa THA  2  4  1  V  3  V 0.333 -2 20 5
FERNANDO Nishani SRI  1  0  0  0  1  4 0.000 -24 6 7
PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ  1  2  0  V  V  V 0.500 -2 18 4
SHRESTHA Kamala NEP  0  2  1  2  V  1 0.167 -18 11 6

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: SARSHOGH Mojtaba  IRI, KHORVAT Oleg  SGP

V/M ind. HS rank
YE Yi Shan TPE  0  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 2 20 4
TAMURA Norika JPN  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 18 29 1
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA  3  3  2  V  V  1 0.333 -7 19 5
JOSE Josna Christy IND  2  1  V  2  3  1 0.167 -13 14 6
KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 6 25 3
GADDI River PHI  0  0  3  V  3  1 0.167 -16 12 7
AU Sin Ying HKG  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 25 2

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: PHULTAWEE Sahapan  THA, MILENCHEV Vasil  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
CAMAHALAN Kemberly PHI  3  0  V  X  0 0.250 -10 8 5
HOU Chia Ling TPE  V  2  1  X  3 0.250 -7 11 4
BUI Thi Thu Ha VIE  V  V  V  X  V 1.000 15 20 1
PERMATASARI Diah INA  3  V  1  X  3 0.250 -4 12 3
YOON Jisu KOR  A  A  A  A  A aband
JIA Xiaoye CHN  V  V  2  V  X 0.750 6 17 2

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: VAZQUEZ Daniel  ESP, TRATWONG Kittikhun  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
AUTY Samantha AUS  V  2  V  0  1 0.400 -8 13 4
SHUKLA Komalpreet IND  3  3  V  2  0 0.200 -7 13 5
LAM Hin Wai HKG  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
JOSEPH Justine Elisa Laura PHI  3  0  1  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6
AOKI Chika JPN  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
CHEN Yu Ling TPE  V  V  1  V  3 0.600 7 19 3

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: PHAM Anh Tuan  VIE

V/M ind. HS rank
CHHAY Linly CAM  2  1  1  1  4 0.000 -16 9 6
POKEAW Tonpan THA  V  1  4  4  V 0.400 -1 19 4
CHOI Sooyeon KOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
RAFIEI Faezeh IRI  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 5 20 3
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
LIN Ya-Hui TPE  V  3  1  0  1 0.200 -14 10 5

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: JUNSANGSEE Wongsakun  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
SORN Nich CAM  2  1  3  0  2 0.000 -17 8 6
SAZANJIAN Najmeh IRI  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 7 22 3
SHAO Yaqi CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
SAPITRI Ima INA  V  1  1  0  1 0.200 -15 8 5
HWANG Seona KOR  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 8 22 2
CHAN Yin Fei HKG  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 3 19 4

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: PHIMKAEO Nuanchan  THA, FUENZALIDA Richard  PHI

V/M ind. HS rank
BAGHERZADEH Kiana IRI  3  V  2  V  1 0.400 0 16 4
YANG Hengyu CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
PHAM Thi Thu Hoai VIE  0  1  2  V  1 0.200 -11 9 5
LEE Jolie Kar Yi SGP  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 3 18 3
BASNET Asmita NEP  1  1  0  1  1 0.000 -21 4 6
CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUN IND  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 14 24 2

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: KOTHNY Wiradech  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
TAKASHIMA Risa JPN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 6 21 2
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing HKG  4  V  V  V  2 0.600 5 21 3
LEE Ann Huimin SGP  3  2  2  V  V 0.400 1 17 4
POUDEL Mina Devi NEP  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6
NOVITHA Gabhy INA  3  3  V  1  V 0.400 0 17 5

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Women's Sabre Individual : 17 June 2018

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JPN 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 KIM Jiyeon KOR 1.000 17 30 qualifier
3 CHOI Sooyeon KOR 1.000 17 25 qualifier
4 LAM Hin Wai HKG 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 YANG Hengyu CHN 1.000 15 25 qualifier
6 BUI Thi Thu Ha VIE 1.000 15 20 qualifier
7 SHAO Yaqi CHN 1.000 14 25 qualifier
8 TAKASHIMA Risa JPN 1.000 11 25 qualifier
9 QIAN Jiarui CHN 0.833 19 29 qualifier

10 TAMURA Norika JPN 0.833 18 29 qualifier
11 BARZEGAR Parimah IRI 0.833 9 26 qualifier
12 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAM IND 0.800 14 24 qualifier
13 AOKI Chika JPN 0.800 11 23 qualifier
14 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 0.800 9 22 qualifier
15 JIA Xiaoye CHN 0.750 6 17 qualifier
16 LEE Candice Kar Hwei SGP 0.667 13 27 qualifier
17 AU Sin Ying HKG 0.667 10 25 qualifier
18 LAU Ywen SGP 0.667 7 24 qualifier
19 KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ 0.667 6 25 qualifier
20 YE Yi Shan TPE 0.667 2 20 qualifier
21 HWANG Seona KOR 0.600 8 22 qualifier
22 SAZANJIAN Najmeh IRI 0.600 7 22 qualifier
23 CHEN Yu Ling TPE 0.600 7 19 qualifier
24 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 0.600 6 21 qualifier
25 CHANG Karen Ngai Hing HKG 0.600 5 21 qualifier
26 RAFIEI Faezeh IRI 0.600 5 20 qualifier
27 CHAN Yin Fei HKG 0.600 3 19 qualifier
28 LEE Jolie Kar Yi SGP 0.600 3 18 qualifier
29 THINGUJAM Diana Devi IND 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
30 PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ 0.500 -2 18 qualifier
31 LEE Ann Huimin SGP 0.400 1 17 qualifier
32 NOVITHA Gabhy INA 0.400 0 17 qualifier
33 BAGHERZADEH Kiana IRI 0.400 0 16 qualifier
34 POKEAW Tonpan THA 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
35 AUTY Samantha AUS 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
36 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan THA 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
37 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
38 ARREZA Carla Marie PHI 0.333 -11 15 qualifier
39 PERMATASARI Diah INA 0.250 -4 12 qualifier
40 HOU Chia Ling TPE 0.250 -7 11 qualifier
41 CAMAHALAN Kemberly PHI 0.250 -10 8 qualifier
42 SHUKLA Komalpreet IND 0.200 -7 13 qualifier
43 PHAM Thi Thu Hoai VIE 0.200 -11 9 qualifier
44 LIN Ya-Hui TPE 0.200 -14 10 qualifier
45 SAPITRI Ima INA 0.200 -15 8 qualifier
46 MANUNYA Patsara THA 0.167 -7 19 eliminated
47 JOSE Josna Christy IND 0.167 -13 14 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 2018-06-26 00:11



WS - Asian Fencing Championships 2018

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
48 GADDI River PHI 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
49 SHRESTHA Kamala NEP 0.167 -18 11 eliminated
50 CHHAY Linly CAM 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
51 SORN Nich CAM 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
52 JOSEPH Justine Elisa Laura PHI 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
53 BASNET Asmita NEP 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
54 THAPA Rabina NEP 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
55 POUDEL Mina Devi NEP 0.000 -23 2 eliminated
56 FERNANDO Nishani SRI 0.000 -24 6 eliminated

YOON Jisu KOR aband abandonment

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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1 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JPN

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 BAGHERZADEH Kiana IRI

32 NOVITHA Gabhy INA    15/8

17 AU Sin Ying HKG

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 LEE Candice Kar Hwei SGP

9 QIAN Jiarui CHN

56 --------- ---

41 CAMAHALAN Kemberly PHI

24 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ    15/2

25 CHANG Karen Ngai Hing HKG

40 HOU Chia Ling TPE    15/10

57 --------- ---

8 TAKASHIMA Risa JPN

5 YANG Hengyu CHN

60 --------- ---

37 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA

28 LEE Jolie Kar Yi SGP    15/12

21 HWANG Seona KOR

44 LIN Ya-Hui TPE    15/7

53 --------- ---

12 CHADALAVADA ANAND IND

13 AOKI Chika JPN

52 --------- ---

45 SAPITRI Ima INA

20 YE Yi Shan TPE    15/8

29 THINGUJAM Diana Devi IND

36 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ THA    15/7

61 --------- ---

4 LAM Hin Wai HKG

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

Tableau of 32

BAGHERZADEH Kiana
   15/8

AU Sin Ying

LEE Candice Kar Hwei
   15/6

QIAN Jiarui

SARYBAY Aigerim
   15/12

CHANG Karen Ngai Hing

TAKASHIMA Risa
   15/11

YANG Hengyu

PHOKAEW Tonkhaw
   15/5

HWANG Seona

CHADALAVADA ANAND
   15/14

AOKI Chika

YE Yi Shan
   15/6

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ 

LAM Hin Wai
   15/10

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

Tableau of 16

AU Sin Ying

   15/11

QIAN Jiarui

TAKASHIMA Risa

   15/13

YANG Hengyu

HWANG Seona

   15/14

AOKI Chika

LAM Hin Wai

   15/13

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

QIAN Jiarui

YANG Hengyu

LAM Hin Wai

Document engarde escrime com 2018 06 26 00:12



WS - Asian Fencing Championships 2018 page 2/2

3 CHOI Sooyeon KOR

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 AUTY Samantha AUS

30 PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ    15/10

19 KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ

11 BARZEGAR Parimah IRI

54 --------- ---

43 PHAM Thi Thu Hoai VIE

22 SAZANJIAN Najmeh IRI    15/5

27 CHAN Yin Fei HKG

38 ARREZA Carla Marie PHI    15/5

59 --------- ---

6 BUI Thi Thu Ha VIE

7 SHAO Yaqi CHN

58 --------- ---

39 PERMATASARI Diah INA

26 RAFIEI Faezeh IRI    15/9

23 CHEN Yu Ling TPE

42 SHUKLA Komalpreet IND    15/1

55 --------- ---

10 TAMURA Norika JPN

15 JIA Xiaoye CHN

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 LAU Ywen SGP

31 LEE Ann Huimin SGP

34 POKEAW Tonpan THA    15/11

63 --------- ---

2 KIM Jiyeon KOR

CHOI Sooyeon

Tableau of 32

PRIKHODKO Tatyana
   15/10

KHABIBULLINA Aibike

POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
   15/8

BARZEGAR Parimah

SAZANJIAN Najmeh
   15/12

CHAN Yin Fei

BUI Thi Thu Ha
   15/8

SHAO Yaqi

RAFIEI Faezeh
   15/5

CHEN Yu Ling

TAMURA Norika
   15/9

JIA Xiaoye

LAU Ywen
   15/13

POKEAW Tonpan

KIM Jiyeon
   15/3

CHOI Sooyeon

Tableau of 16

POCHEKUTOVA Tamara

   15/11

SAZANJIAN Najmeh

CHAN Yin Fei

   15/13

SHAO Yaqi

TAMURA Norika

   15/12

LAU Ywen

KIM Jiyeon

   15/10

CHOI Sooyeon

SAZANJIAN Najmeh

TAMURA Norika

KIM Jiyeon

Document engarde escrime com 2018 06 26 00:12



Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Women's Sabre Individual : 17 June 2018

page 1/1

1 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JPN

Tableau of 8

8 QIAN Jiarui CHN    15/10

5 YANG Hengyu CHN

4 LAM Hin Wai HKG    15/13

3 CHOI Sooyeon KOR

6 SAZANJIAN Najmeh IRI    15/7

7 TAMURA Norika JPN

2 KIM Jiyeon KOR    15/14

QIAN Jiarui

Semi-finals

LAM Hin Wai
   15/8

CHOI Sooyeon

KIM Jiyeon
   15/13

QIAN Jiarui

Final

KIM Jiyeon

   15/5
KIM Jiyeon
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Women's Sabre Individual : 17 June 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)

page 1/2

rank flag name and first name nat.
1 KIM Jiyeon KOR
2 QIAN Jiarui CHN
3 CHOI Sooyeon KOR
3 LAM Hin Wai HKG
5 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JPN
6 YANG Hengyu CHN
7 TAMURA Norika JPN
8 SAZANJIAN Najmeh IRI
9 SHAO Yaqi CHN

10 TAKASHIMA Risa JPN
11 AOKI Chika JPN
12 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ
13 AU Sin Ying HKG
14 LAU Ywen SGP
15 HWANG Seona KOR
16 CHAN Yin Fei HKG
17 BUI Thi Thu Ha VIE
18 BARZEGAR Parimah IRI
19 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMA IND
20 JIA Xiaoye CHN
21 LEE Candice Kar Hwei SGP
22 KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ
23 YE Yi Shan TPE
24 CHEN Yu Ling TPE
25 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ
26 CHANG Karen Ngai Hing HKG
27 RAFIEI Faezeh IRI
28 PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ
29 BAGHERZADEH Kiana IRI
30 POKEAW Tonpan THA
31 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan THA
32 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA
33 LEE Jolie Kar Yi SGP
34 THINGUJAM Diana Devi IND
35 LEE Ann Huimin SGP
36 NOVITHA Gabhy INA
37 AUTY Samantha AUS
38 ARREZA Carla Marie PHI
39 PERMATASARI Diah INA
40 HOU Chia Ling TPE
41 CAMAHALAN Kemberly PHI
42 SHUKLA Komalpreet IND
43 PHAM Thi Thu Hoai VIE
44 LIN Ya-Hui TPE
45 SAPITRI Ima INA

46 MANUNYA Patsara THA
47 JOSE Josna Christy IND
48 GADDI River PHI
49 SHRESTHA Kamala NEP
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name nat.
50 CHHAY Linly CAM
51 SORN Nich CAM
52 JOSEPH Justine Elisa Laura PHI
53 BASNET Asmita NEP
54 THAPA Rabina NEP
55 POUDEL Mina Devi NEP
56 FERNANDO Nishani SRI

YOON Jisu KOR
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